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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $187,729 52
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $162,538 55
Graham, Mark Amerilife $101,515 50
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $86,495 24
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $85,452 12
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $60,456 15
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $58,152 13
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $48,636 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $48,456 8
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $45,764 35
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $45,672 15
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $41,688 12
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $39,480 7
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $36,938 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $35,422 5
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $34,799 17
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $33,240 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $31,440 4
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $29,534 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $28,608 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $28,044 11
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $26,544 8
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $25,631 17
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $24,951 12
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $24,696 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $24,540 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $23,064 5
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $21,624 7
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $19,800 3
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $19,404 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $19,030 6
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $18,888 5
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $18,072 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $16,884 4
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $16,380 4
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $15,792 4
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $15,708 5
Remoza, Inc. $15,396 4
Warner, Russell G. lll Agency of Terry Warner $15,252 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $14,556 5
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $14,376 6
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $14,332 8
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $13,380 5
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $13,359 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $12,888 3
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $12,840 3
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $12,708 6
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $12,684 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $12,624 8
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $12,384 2
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $11,364 1
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Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $11,052 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $11,004 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,597 10
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $10,548 3
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $10,368

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $9,996 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $9,672 1
Shata, Nahed Shata Insurance Agency $9,548 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $8,976 1
Kirstein, Steven L. Kirstein Insurance Agency $8,844 1
Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $8,604 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $8,556 2
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $8,556 2
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $8,052 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $8,052 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $7,970 4
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $7,888 2
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $7,884 3
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $7,680 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $7,668 2
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $7,608 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $7,344 2
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $7,236 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,164 2
Teller, Claire D. All Vest Associates $7,140 1
Chacon Financial Group $7,092 3
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $7,080 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,888 7
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $6,876 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $6,684 1
Levy, Charles llI Levy Insurance Agency $6,492 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $6,456 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $6,408 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $6,408 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $6,036 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $5,976 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,880 2
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $5,796 6
Peltz, Arnold Peltz Insurance Agency $5,699 3
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $5,592 1
Koulianos, Evelyn M. Koulianos Insurance Agency $5,520 1
AMP Insurance Brokerage, LLC $5,508 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,495 3
Avoine, Normand Avoine Insurance Agency $5,388 1
American Health Reform Solutions $5,376 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $5,328 1
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $5,208 1
Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $5,136 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $5,040 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $5,040 1
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Stamper, John W.
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc.
Blizman, Donna J.

Moraski, Matthew B.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Ehrlich, Carl F.

Peters, Louis J.

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Law, Thomas E. Il

Fekete, Eli

Medicare Advantage Plan Services
World Wide Coverage Corp.
Martin, Eric C.

Martinez, Bett L.

Norgard, Chad M.

Ulayyet, Fred M.

Brown, Matthew

Collier, David Jr.

Nordstrom, Timothy W.

Plans Plus, Ltd.

Jackson, Vikiki

Skolnick, Hal S.

Mankamyer, Mary

Stark, Richard N.

Weiner, Herbert A.

Solomon, Tessa L.

Hoyek, Pete N.

Gardner, William E.J.

Alan, Stuart

Chapa, Eliazar

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc.
Kreisberg, Kenneth

Lucas, Janice

Primack, Neil E.

Calicchio, David

Holmquist, James A.
Barrowman, Jeffrey A.
Bowes, Barbara N.

Olguin, Loren A.

Vertich, Mark

Care Insurance Services, Inc.
Tamiso, William L.

Long Island Health Plans, Inc.
Costanzo, Nicholas P.

Fisher, Charles

Scott, James R.

Waxman, Andrew B.

Gilbert, Brian

Longo, Peter J.

Longo, Wendy L.

Choice Plus Benefits

Blizman Insurance Agency
Moraski Insurance Agency

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Carl Ehrlich, LLC
Peters Insurance Agency

Law Insurance Agency
Fekete Insurance Agency

Martin Insurance Agency
Martinez Insurance Agency
Norgard Insurance Group
Ulayyet Insurance Agency
Brown Insurance Agency
Collier Insurance Agency
Nordstrom Insurance Agency

Jackson Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency
Mankamyer Insurance Agency
Stark Insurance Company
Weiner Insurance Agency
Solomon Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency
Gardner Insurance Agency
Senior Care Insurance Center
Chapa Insurance Agency

Kreisberg Insurance Agency
Lifton Insurance Agency, Inc.
Primack Insurance Agency
Calicchio Insurance Agency
Holmquist Insurance Agency
Barrowman Insurance Agency
Bowes Insurance Agency
Olguin Insurance Agency
Vertich Insurance Agency

Southeastern Insurance Agency

Costanzo Insurance Agency
Fisher Insurance Agency
Scott Insurance Agency
Waxman Insurance Agency
Gilbert Insurance Agency
Longo Insurance Agency
Longo Insurance Agency

$4,836
$4,824
$4,776
$4,764
$4,764
$4,728
$4,680
$4,620
$4,584
$4,572
$4,572
$4,476
$4,440
$4,440
$4,440
$4,440
$4,356
$4,308
$4,200
$4,135
$4,116
$4,068
$4,044
$3,996
$3,996
$3,994
$3,984
$3,936
$3,888
$3,876
$3,840
$3,648
$3,648
$3,648
$3,528
$3,516
$3,492
$3,480
$3,468
$3,432
$3,396
$3,360
$3,312
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,240
$3,216
$3,216
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MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC
Silver, Lawrence B.

Spire, Brian W.

West, Douglas J.

Adelson, Andy G.
Webster, Larry L.

Balogh, Christian J.
James M. Gray, Inc.

DJ Financial Services, Inc.
Dragan, Daniel

Yankin, Dianne L.
Commission Fund 4, LLC
Hansen, Keith M.
Wiedersum, Bryan F.
Fallot, John M.

Bernal & Associates, Inc.
Carrollwood Insurance
Rosemann, William J.
Gonzalez, Dora

Lobdell, Deborah H.
Nelson, Donald G.
Carreras, Thomas B.
Cook, David

Loebig, George J.

Secure Care 65, LLC
Clark, Otmar A. Jr.

Hefti, David

Roebuck, Jay

Enns, Henry

Silver Insurance Agency
Spire Insurance Agency
West Insurance Agency
Adelson Insurance Agency
Webster & Associates, Ltd.
Balogh Insurance Agency

Dragan Insurance Agency
Yankin Insurance Agency

Hansen Insurance Agency
Wiedersum Insurance Agency
Fallot Insurance Agency

Rosemann Insurance Agency
Gonzalez Insurance Agency
Lobdell Insurance Agency
Nelson Insurance Agency
Carreras Insurance Agency
Cook Insurance Agency
Loebig Insurance Agency

Clark & Associates Life & Health
Hefti Insurance Agency
Roebuck Insurance Agency
Enns Insurance Agency

$3,216
$3,216
$3,156
$3,156
$3,132
$3,120
$3,108
$3,096
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,988
$2,988
$2,988
$2,892
$2,868
$2,844
$2,844
$2,748
$2,748
$2,664
$2,652
$2,628
$2,628
$2,616
$2,568
$2,568
$2,544
$2,520

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
November 18, 2018
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $33,240 Kempler, Gary S. $24,120
Hirsch, Susan J. $28,776 Haass, David $23,928
Cancio, Maria $27,518 Payant, Thomas A. $23,424
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Blake, Karla $19,404 Schwartz, Scott J. $18,072
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $14,256 Barta, Francine $11,052
Warner, Russell G. Il $13,128 Saylor, Dexter R. $10,860
Schauermann, Joshua $11,364 Stevens, Sandra K. $10,764
Maisto, Stephen $11,088 Mangini, Nicholas L. $10,464
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Frankenberry, Barth $9,996 Haitham, Aboul-Hosn $7,056
Berthiaume, Zina $9,936 Merritt, Dee $6,876
Sachs, Kerry $9,936 Haft, Gary S. $6,840
Stevens, Ray $9,900 Maviglia, Raymond C. $6,840
Malooley, Michele A. $9,672 F., Sarah $6,756
Ottovegio, Xiomara $9,672 Palmer, Casey V. $6,684
Ahmed, Nur N. $9,204 Gewanter, Kenneth $6,624
Barrett, Brian $9,060 Bono, Peter F. $6,564
Capierseho, Daniel E. $9,060 O'Leary, Brian $6,564
Keating, Gizella $9,036 Levy, Charles IlI $6,492
Raaf, Kevin R. $8,976 Joiner, Clifton T. $6,456
Sakharoff, Richard D. $8,904 Levi, Baruch $6,408
Kirstein, Steven L. $8,844 Ortiz, David C. $6,408
Rosati, Lisa $8,712 Hall, Charles W. $6,384
Snow, Audrey $8,604 Mangini, Rosemary $6,324
Shata, Nahed $8,504 Chard, Dani L. $6,288
Gorden, Renee $8,412 Ahlbum, Tim $6,240
Aarons, Neill $8,400 Lasman, Mark J. $6,240
Cochran, John T. $8,196 Gold, Matthew $6,168
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $8,052 Dworkin, Earl D. $6,036
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $7,884 Eppy, Joseph $5,976
Stulak, Jill $7,704 Knight, Janet M. $5,976
Colpitts, Walter W. $7,680 Bowman, Marybeth $5,904
Patterson, Adam D. $7,608 Gratzon, Peter $5,820
Holzman, Robert $7,596 Hooker, Thad N. $5,820
Abbatiello, Vincent $7,572 Lucas, Richard $5,760
White, Cheri L. $7,548 Liedtke, Sabra K. $5,736
Rash, Richard S. $7,236 Graham, William C. $5,700
Teller, Claire D. $7,140 Easterling, Horace W. $5,592
Huberman, Richard $7,080 Worrell, Jacob M. $5,532
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Koulianos, Evelyn M. $5,520 DeRoss, William P. $5,316
Hanes, Darlene M. $5,424 Rutstein, Michael W. $5,208
Haug, John H. $5,424 Cheek, Steven J. $5,196
Avoine, Normand $5,388 Johnson, Christina J. $5,136
Lebowitz, Harry B. $5,376 Atwood, Susan E. $5,040
Branch, Beth $5,328 McKnight, Robert J. $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Ewing, Deborah L. $4,936 Mankamyer, Mary $4,044
Blackwelder, Robert V. $4,924 Konz, Douglas J. $3,996
Maye, Stephen $4,920 Stark, Richard N. $3,996
Stamper, John W. $4,836 Weiner, Herbert A. $3,996
Blizman, Donna J. $4,776 Armbrecht, Keith $3,984
Barta, Devin M. $4,764 Giraldo, Mauricio A. $3,984
Daenzer, Christopher $4,764 Montas, Alcy $3,984
Banner, Christopher $4,704 Savage, Gina $3,984
Davis, Karen L. $4,692 Solomon, Tessa L. $3,984
Monds, Lynne C. $4,680 Hatton, Catherine E. $3,972
Peters, Louis J. $4,680 Lamchick, Eric M. $3,936
Etienne, Maxene $4,620 Chapa, Eliazar $3,876
Whiteley, William R. $4,620 Major, Victoria A. $3,852
Law, Thomas E. Il $4,584 Kleiman, Gary N. $3,768
Fekete, Eli $4,572 Carran, John S. $3,648
Villarreal, John D. $4,572 Kreisberg, Kenneth $3,648
Badyna, Martin $4,512 Lemar, Mike $3,648
Ripley, John E. $4,452 Lucas, Janice $3,648
Martin, Eric C. $4,440 Primack, Neil E. $3,648
Martinez, Bett L. $4,440 Calicchio, David $3,528
Norgard, Chad M. $4,440 Holmquist, James A. $3,516
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,440 Mullen, Joseph F. $3,516
Brown, Matthew $4,356 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,492
Ripoll, Glenn A. $4,356 Bowes, Barbara N. $3,480
McDaniel, Heather $4,299 Rapini, Duane M. $3,480
Bowes, Rick $4,296 Reich, Kevin A. $3,480
Johnson, Devin P. $4,296 Sprague, Clark $3,480
Valery, Douglas M. $4,296 Walker, Mark E. $3,480
Needleman, Steven M. $4,284 Hargis, Mark D. $3,468
Stoll, Doris $4,212 Vertich, Mark $3,432
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $4,200 Goldman, Michael A. $3,420
Ahlbum, Jon $4,188 Pesses, Harold A. $3,396
Boxenbaum, Stuart $4,188 Tamiso, William L. $3,360
Murphy, Stacy $4,188 Baer, Steve M. $3,312
Goldenberg, Karen S. $4,164 Toscano, Joe Jr. $3,312
Peltz, Jesse S. $4,135 Brady, Sean P. $3,300
Lasman, David $4,128 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,300
Jackson, Vikiki $4,116 Klein, Sylvia $3,300

Skolnick, Hal S. $4,068 Scott, James R. $3,300
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Waxman, Andrew B. $3,300 Roth, Gary M. $2,844
Hanes, Teresa $3,288 Wyrick, Paula A. $2,844
Gilbert, Brian $3,240 Lackey, Robert C. $2,820
Collier, David Jr. $3,228 Mairano, Alexander $2,808
Bennett, Daniela C. $3,216 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,796
Devlin, Monica D. $3,216 Weiland, David $2,796
Kramer, Andrew $3,216 Ewing, James L. $2,772
Lembcke, Julia $3,216 Gonzalez, Dora N. $2,748
Longo, Peter J. $3,216 Lobdell, Deborah H. $2,748
Longo, Wendy L. $3,216 Roberts, Horace A. IlI $2,748
Silver, Lawrence B. $3,216 Hall, Harley R. $2,724
Ross, Steven P. $3,156 Ranney, Eugene $2,700
Allan, Bret M. $3,132 Nelson, Donald G. $2,664
Cohen, Philip A. $3,132 Amrom, Michele $2,652
Slonin, Stuart A. $3,132 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,628
Webster, Larry L. $3,120 Cook, David $2,628
Balogh, Christian J. $3,108 Doering, Robert J. $2,628
Gordon, Aaron $3,096 Franco, Salvador $2,628
Olson, Landon $3,096 Fraser, Daniel $2,628
Boulanger, Julie L. $3,072 Kelly, Joseph J. $2,628
Lissarrague, Vidal $3,048 Khan, Shameeza $2,628
Burke, John A. $3,024 Mednick, Scott E. $2,628
Dragan, Daniel $3,024 Michaelson, Robert P. $2,628
Feinberg, Robert B. $3,024 Mochan, Charles D. $2,628
Goldstein, Benjamin $3,024 Parchami, Azar $2,628
Minervini, Debra A. $3,024 Powers, Cathryn L. $2,628
Sam, Catherine M. $3,024 Robertson, Zachariah G. $2,628
Saunders, David O. $3,024 Williamson, Steven $2,616
Schroeder, Zac $3,012 Ashton, Thomas $2,568
Cooper, Patricia $2,988 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $2,568
Crossley, Judy M. $2,988 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $2,568
Hansen, Keith M. $2,988 Doty, Gary $2,568
Lukoski, Scott $2,988 Green, Maria L. $2,568
Mednick, Blake A. $2,988 Miedema, Debby $2,568
Rascionato, Darius F. $2,988 Peterman, Troy C. $2,568
Sabot, Jay M. $2,988 Turner, Gay L. $2,568
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $2,988 Tyree, David O. $2,568
Elfrink, Priscilla $2,964 Wavrock, Paul L. $2,568
Puels-Riccardi, Frances C. $2,952 Roebuck, Jay $2,544
Landino, Anthony A. $2,892 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,532
Bernal, Eduardo M. $2,868 Enns, Henry W. $2,520
Gauldin, Brian K. $2,868 Robins, Gerald L. $2,520

Hendrickson, Drew $2,844
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